
THU, AUG 09	 IND		  FOX� 7:00 PM 

SAT, AUG 18		  at LAC	 FOX� 7:00 PM 

FRI, AUG 24		  at MIN	 FOX� 5:00 PM 

THU, AUG 30	 OAK		  FOX� 7:00 PMP
R

E-
SE

A
SO

N

SUN, SEP 09		 at DEN	 FOX� 1:25 PM

MON, SEP 17	 at CHI	 ESPN� 5:15 PM

SUN, SEP 23		 DAL		  FOX	� 1:25 PM 

SUN, SEP 30		 at ARI		 FOX� 1:05 PM 

SUN, OCT 07	 LAR		  FOX	� 1:25 PM 

SUN, OCT 14		 at OAK	 FOX� 10:00 AM

BYE WEEK

SUN, OCT 28	 at DET	 FOX� 10:00 AM

SUN, NOV 04	 LAC		  CBS� 1:05 PM 

SUN, NOV 11		 at  LAR	 CBS� 1:25 PM 

THU, NOV 15	 GRB		  FOX� 5:20 PM

SUN, NOV 25	 at CAR	 FOX� 10:00 AM 

SUN, DEC 02	 SFO		  NBC� 5:20 PM

MON, DEC 10	 MIN		  ESPN� 5:15 PM

SUN, DEC 16		 at SFO	 FOX� 1:05 PM 

SUN, DEC 23	 KC		  NBC� 5:20 PM 

SUN, DEC 30	 ARI		  FOX� 1:25 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

As a proud 12, I am so excited for 
another season.  You can also 
find UW & WSU schedules on 

my website at PelanRealty.com/
Football along with recipe ideas 

and tailgating tips. Contact me any 
time with real estate questions, too. 

GO HAWKS!!!

©Windermere RE/Mercer Island

Cell: 425.286.5725
Office: 206.232.0446

Seamus@Windermere.com
www.PelanRealty.com

SEAMUS PELAN


