SEAHAWKS SCHEDULE

	THU, AUG 09	IND	FOX 7:00 PM
	SAT, AUG 18	AT LAC	FOX 7:00 PM
	FRI, AUG 24	AT MIN	FOX 5:00 PM
	THU, AUG 30	OAK	FOX 7:00 PM
1	SUN, SEP 09	AT DEN	FOX 1:25 PM
2	MON, SEP 17	ат СНІ	ESPN 5:15 PM
3	SUN, SEP 23	DAL	FOX 1:25 PM
4	SUN, SEP 30	AT ARI	FOX 1:05 PM
5	SUN, OCT 07	LAR	FOX 1:25 PM
6	SUN, OCT 14	AT OAK	FOX 10:00 AM
7	BYE WEEK		
8	SUN, OCT 28	AT DET	FOX 10:00 AM
9	SUN, NOV 04	LAC	CBS 1:05 PM
10	SUN, NOV 11	AT LAR	CBS 1:25 PM
11	THU, NOV 15	GRB	FOX 5:20 PM
12	SUN, NOV 25	AT CAR	FOX 10:00 AM
13	SUN, DEC 02	SFO	NBC 5:20 PM
14	MON, DEC 10	MIN	ESPN 5:15 PM
15	SUN, DEC 16	AT SFO	FOX 1:05 PM
16	SUN, DEC 23	KC	NBC 5:20 PM
17	SUN, DEC 30	ARI	FOX 1:25 PM
	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	SAT, AUG 18 FRI, AUG 24 THU, AUG 30 1 SUN, SEP 09 2 MON, SEP 17 3 SUN, SEP 23 4 SUN, SEP 30 5 SUN, OCT 07 6 SUN, OCT 07 6 SUN, OCT 14 7 BYE WEEK 8 SUN, OCT 28 9 SUN, NOV 04 10 SUN, NOV 11 11 THU, NOV 15 12 SUN, NOV 25 13 SUN, DEC 02 14 MON, DEC 10 15 SUN, DEC 16 16 SUN, DEC 23	SAT, AUG 18 FRI, AUG 24 AT MIN THU, AUG 30 OAK 1 SUN, SEP 09 AT DEN MON, SEP 17 AT CHI SUN, SEP 23 DAL SUN, SEP 30 AT ARI SUN, OCT 07 LAR SUN, OCT 14 AT OAK PYE WEEK SUN, OCT 28 AT DET SUN, NOV 04 LAC OSUN, NOV 11 AT LAR 11 THU, NOV 15 GRB 12 SUN, DEC 02 SFO 14 MON, DEC 10 MIN 15 SUN, DEC 16 AT SFO 16 SUN, DEC 23 KC





Cell: 425.286.5725 Office: 206.232.0446 Seamus@Windermere.com www.PelanRealty.com

As a proud 12, I am so excited for another season. You can also find UW & WSU schedules on my website at **PelanRealty.com/ Football** along with recipe ideas and tailgating tips. Contact me any time with real estate questions, too.

GO HAWKS!!!



Official Real Estate Company of the Seattle Seahawks

